5&; (0651) 2410082 (O)
(0651) 2410250 (R)

NIRMALA COLLEGE ™=~

Ranchi - 834002

Accredited by NAAC with Grade ‘A’
A College with Potential for Excellence
(Affiliated to Ranchi University, Ranchi)

Website : www.nirmalacollegeranchi.com
E-mail : nirmala_college@ yahoo.co.in
. nirmala.college@rediffmail.com

Second Selection List 08.09.2022
Period of Online Admission 08.09.2022 - 15.09.2022
Notice

e Confirmation of subject combination will be done at the time of Orientation

programme in the college.

Documents to be presented at the time of verification —
e All Original Documents

o Xerox of all documents - 2 Set

e Passport Size Photo — 2 pcs.

Selected Candidates are requested to Login using their User ID and Password
generated at the time of registration.
Upload -

e School Leaving Certificate /Transfer Certificate and Character Certificates.
e Caste Certificate for ST/SC/OBC
e Admission Fee Payment : Online Mode (Net Banking/Debit Card/UPI)

Note : Candidates desiring to stay in Nirmala College, Hostel are requested to fill
Hostel Application Form for further Processing.(http://ncrhostel.co)

2nd Selection List
Vocational Courses

SL. ENROLLMENT NAME SUBJECT
NO. NO

1 22NCR22256 SONAL BARAIK BBA

2  22NCR22641 MEGHA RAJ BBA

3  22NCR22667 PREETI KUMARI BBA

4 | 22NCR23083 ANANYA KUMARI BBA

5 22NCR23866 ANNU KUMARI BBA

1|Page


http://ncrhostel.co/

6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

22NCR23885
22NCR23911
22NCR23913
22NCR23969
22NCR24054
22NCR24218
22NCR24254
22NCR24256
22NCR24273
22NCR24296
22NCR24387
22NCR24389
22NCR24390
22NCR24423
22NCR20703
22NCR22706
22NCR23473
22NCR23626
22NCR23985
22NCR23989
22NCR24143
22NCR24145
22NCR24199
22NCR24264
22NCR24305
22NCR24363
22NCR24384
22NCR24401
22NCR23215

2|Page

PRAKASHIKA SHEKHAR
AMISHA KUMARI
KHUSHI SINGH
DIVYA KUMARI
PUSHPA MUNDA
SMRITI KUMARI
ANSHU HANSDA
UMME TABASSUM
PURNIMA MURMU
VIDHI BHADANI
SONAKSHI SHAW
SHAHEDA SHAMIM
PRERNA MISHRA
VARUNI PANDEY
SWEKSHA SINGH
PHARISHTA KERKETTA
NEHA BHARTI

ATIYA SHAHAB
SHRADHA SUMAN
NIDHI TOPPO

SMITA SINGH

RIYA KUMARI
LOVELY KUMARI
DIVYANSHU KUMARI
ANJELA KUJUR
FATIMA ZAHIDEE
SHIFA PARVEEN
TIYARA KUMARI
RIDHIMA SHARMA

BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BCA (SCIENCE)
BCA (SCIENCE)
BCA (SCIENCE)
BCA (SCIENCE)
BCA (SCIENCE)
BCA (SCIENCE)
BCA (SCIENCE)
BCA (SCIENCE)
BCA (SCIENCE)
BCA (SCIENCE)
BCA (SCIENCE)
BCA (SCIENCE)
BCA (SCIENCE)
BCA (SCIENCE)



35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46

22NCR21243
22NCR21284
22NCR21431
22NCR21531
22NCR21993
22NCR?22496

22NCR22536
22NCR22882
22NCR23152
22NCR23423
22NCR23769
22NCR24133

MAHARANI KISKU
NEHA KERKETTA
DHANNAWI KUMARI
KHUSHI RANI MINZ
KAJAL KUMARI
KOMAL KUMARI
AGRAWAL

PUSHPA KUMARI
HARSHA DUTT
SHRUTI PRIYA
KANAKLATA KUMARI
ANISHA KUMARI MUNDA
CHENNA AISHWARYA

dic (— I THBRI il Jadge I & U BN |

3|Page

BCA (ARTS)
BCA (ARTS)
BCA (ARTS)
BCA (ARTS)
BCA (ARTS)
BCA (ARTS)

BCA (ARTS)
BCA (ARTS)
BCA (ARTS)
BCA (ARTS)
BCA (ARTS)
BCA (ARTS)

&9/

\V‘Bw _«‘:; ;



