

# NIRMALA COLLEGE

(0651) 2410082 (O) (0651) 2410250 (R) (0651) 2412963 Fax

Ranchi - 834002 Accredited by NAAC with Grade 'A' A College with Potential for Excellence (Affiliated to Ranchi University, Ranchi)

Website: www.nirmalacollegeranchi.com

E-mail: nirmala\_college@yahoo.co.in : nirmala.college@rediffmail.com

<b>Second Selection List</b>	08.09.2022
Period of Online Admission	08.09.2022 - 15.09.2022

#### **Notice**

- Confirmation of subject combination will be done at the time of Orientation programme in the college.
- Documents to be presented at the time of verification
  - All Original Documents
  - Xerox of all documents 2 Set
  - Passport Size Photo -2 pcs.

Selected Candidates are requested to Login using their User ID and Password generated at the time of registration.

#### Upload -

- School Leaving Certificate /Transfer Certificate and Character Certificates.
- Caste Certificate for ST/SC/OBC
- Admission Fee Payment : Online Mode (Net Banking/Debit Card/UPI)

**Note:** Candidates desiring to stay in Nirmala College, Hostel are requested to fill Hostel Application Form for further Processing.(http://ncrhostel.co)

## 2<sup>nd</sup> Selection List

### Vocational Courses

SL.	ENROLLMENT	NAME	SUBJECT
NO.	NO		
1	22NCR22256	SONAL BARAIK	BBA
2	22NCR22641	MEGHA RAJ	BBA
3	22NCR22667	PREETI KUMARI	BBA
4	22NCR23083	ANANYA KUMARI	BBA
5	22NCR23866	ANNU KUMARI	BBA

6	22NCR23885	PRAKASHIKA SHEKHAR	BBA
7	22NCR23911	AMISHA KUMARI	BBA
8	22NCR23913	KHUSHI SINGH	BBA
9	22NCR23969	DIVYA KUMARI	BBA
10	22NCR24054	PUSHPA MUNDA	BBA
11	22NCR24218	SMRITI KUMARI	BBA
12	22NCR24254	ANSHU HANSDA	BBA
13	22NCR24256	UMME TABASSUM	BBA
14	22NCR24273	PURNIMA MURMU	BBA
15	22NCR24296	VIDHI BHADANI	BBA
16	22NCR24387	SONAKSHI SHAW	BBA
17	22NCR24389	SHAHEDA SHAMIM	BBA
18	22NCR24390	PRERNA MISHRA	BBA
19	22NCR24423	VARUNI PANDEY	BBA
20	22NCR20703	SWEKSHA SINGH	BBA
21	22NCR22706	PHARISHTA KERKETTA	BCA (SCIENCE)
22	22NCR23473	NEHA BHARTI	BCA (SCIENCE)
23	22NCR23626	ATIYA SHAHAB	BCA (SCIENCE)
24	22NCR23985	SHRADHA SUMAN	BCA (SCIENCE)
25	22NCR23989	NIDHI TOPPO	BCA (SCIENCE)
26	22NCR24143	SMITA SINGH	BCA (SCIENCE)
27	22NCR24145	RIYA KUMARI	BCA (SCIENCE)
28	22NCR24199	LOVELY KUMARI	BCA (SCIENCE)
29	22NCR24264	DIVYANSHU KUMARI	BCA (SCIENCE)
30	22NCR24305	ANJELA KUJUR	BCA (SCIENCE)
31	22NCR24363	FATIMA ZAHIDEE	BCA (SCIENCE)
32	22NCR24384	SHIFA PARVEEN	BCA (SCIENCE)
33	22NCR24401	TIYARA KUMARI	BCA (SCIENCE)
34	22NCR23215	RIDHIMA SHARMA	BCA (SCIENCE)

35	22NCR21243	MAHARANI KISKU	BCA (ARTS)
36	22NCR21284	NEHA KERKETTA	BCA (ARTS)
37	22NCR21431	DHANNAWI KUMARI	BCA (ARTS)
38	22NCR21531	KHUSHI RANI MINZ	BCA (ARTS)
39	22NCR21993	KAJAL KUMARI	BCA (ARTS)
40	22NCR22496	KOMAL KUMARI	BCA (ARTS)
		AGRAWAL	
41	22NCR22536	PUSHPA KUMARI	BCA (ARTS)
42	22NCR22882	HARSHA DUTT	BCA (ARTS)
43	22NCR23152	SHRUTI PRIYA	BCA (ARTS)
44	22NCR23423	KANAKLATA KUMARI	BCA (ARTS)
45	22NCR23769	ANISHA KUMARI MUNDA	BCA (ARTS)
46	22NCR24133	CHENNA AISHWARYA	BCA (ARTS)



नोट :- सभी जानकारी कॉलेज वेबसाइट से ही प्राप्त करें।